Shropshire | ong Mynd & Stiperstones Saturdays & Sundays

Hills
National
Landscape

Shuttle Bus Timetable 25th May - 8th September 2024

OUTBOUND from Church Stretton

Carding Mill Valley 09:15 10:10 12:37 15:06 17:32 rockton ‘1,>
Church Stretton 09:18 10:15 12:42 15:10 17:35 / » =
Train Station* “Binweston = N Ploxgreen \”’

7/
Beaumont Rd’ 10:19 12:46 15:14 { Le'igh Wagbeach~; Habb rley //}Domngton )

i : Snallbeach Lead\ g CI‘Illl'ch

Bridges 09:43  10:46 13:09 15:38 - " Snailbeach

Wentnor Shop 10:52 13:12  15:44 , ,/-/\ _ ' '

CrownInn 10:54 13:14 15:46 7 ey / 1 Stlperstones 4}) >K
10:56 13:16  15:48 Nature Reserve

Wentnor Shop ‘

StiPerstones NNR 11:10 13:25 15.58 4 ‘ E %ﬁ(

The Bog _ 11:14 13.30 16:02 Sone “N ( J f SEITE W bolstaston

Stiperstones Village 11:22 13.36 16:10 " (The Bog Visitor ' w & */7

Snailbeach 11:28 13.42 1616 =2\l . 55 | gf u}

RETURN from Snailbeach _ " s

Stiperstones Village 11:34 1352 16:26 ] /( i "\ : i LY

The Bog 11:42 1358 16:34 L - ;
. Carding Mill

Stiperstones NNR 11:46 14:34 16:38 3 \ / 0:

Wentnor Shop 12:00 16:52 S - 3

CrownInn 12:02 16:54 j

Wentnor Shop 12:04 16:58 o 4 1| < Stretton 53

Bridges 12:10  14:39 17:05 Long Mynd & ”2_3_)@ N

Duckley Nap 09:51 12:18 14:47 17:13 ) s Stiperstones | f EE

Jinlye 10:02 12:29 14:58 17:24 ' | é

All Stretton 10:05 12:32 15.01 17:27 T ShUttIe \"/ g‘i

Carding Mill Valley 10:10 12:37 15.06 17:32 : - :

Ticket prices start from £2 for a single. Day Rover Tickets £6.00. Ask driver or To find our more about this service, orjoin our

see website for details www.shropshirehillsshuttles.co.uk shuttle users mailing |i$t, scan here.

1C i Ludlow and Shrewsbury. Ti bl rr ime of publication (March 2024) .

Plzg:: Eazslf\fv?thuraicl)opaenrator;i‘ors s:Zon: iizngecsotoergtilattir;etzljesu e " Natlonal f Q g:_::::‘n

’Note change of route in Church Stretton — bus will return to Beaumont Road after the Railway Trust NAEU,ENA[% N TovnC

Station to connect with 435 Bus Service.



